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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Submission of Reports for Early Recovery re MT Princess Empress Oil Spill Incident
1 message

OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com> Tue, Mar 28, 2023 at 12:13 AM
Reply-To: OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>
To: DENR-MGB <mines_4b@yahoo.com>, DENR IV-B <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DA IV-B
<oredda4b@yahoo.com>, DA IV-B <rockerandz27@yahoo.com>, DA IV-B <ron.degala@yahoo.com>, DA IVB
<ored4b@yahoo.com>, BFAR IV-B <ordbfar4b@gmail.com>, BFAR MIMAROPA <bfarmimaropa@gmail.com>,
Bfarmimaropaord <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, BFAR MIMAROPA - FMRED <fmred.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, DBM
MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, RENATO DE VERA <rdevera@dbm.gov.ph>, RENATO DE VERA
<dbmro4@dbm.gov.ph>, "DBM 4B - Dir. Renato De Vera" <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, DILG IV-B <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>,
DILG IV-B <mimaroparegion@yahoo.com>, Riznette Kathleen Sales <rssales@dilg.gov.ph>, DTI - Region 4B - Regional
Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI IV-B <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI IV-B <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DTI IV-B
<dti.mimaropa@gmail.com>, "Azeneth T. Trasmonte" <attrasmonte@dswd.gov.ph>, Office of the Regional Director FO
MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, "Irish C. Villarin" <icvillarin@dswd.gov.ph>, Records Section FO MIMAROPA
<records.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DOT MIMAROPA
<dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, DOT IV-B <region4@tourism.gov.ph>, Ro4b <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, DOLE IV-B
<doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE IV-B <dole4b_tssd@yahoo.com>,
TESDA MIMAROPA <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, "tesda4b@yahoo.com" <tesda4b@yahoo.com>, TESDA IV-B
<tesda4b@gmail.com>, TESDA MIMAROPA <tesdamimaropa@yahoo.com>, "tesda4b@tesda.gov.ph"
<tesda4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Rod <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Fasd <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Ma’am

 

Greetings!

 

Please see attached file related to the above-mentioned subject.

Kindly acknowledge receipt, thank you very much.

Regards

OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
REGIONAL OFFICE MIMAROPA
PEO Compound, Kumintang Ilaya, Batangas City
Email Address: ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
Contact Numbers: 09175330400 / 09088205177 / 043 - 723 - 4248 
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